
BOTTLESERVICE
service includes bar setup of glasses, ice & napkins

Vodka
New Amsterdam
Absolut
Ketel One
Grey Goose
Tito's
Belvedere
Gin
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater
Hendrick's
Scotch
Dewars
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Blue
MaCallan 12yr
MaCallan 18yr
Chivas Regal
Rum
Bacardi Silver
Captain Morgan
Malibu
Cognac
Courvoisier VS
Hennessey VSOP
Hennessey XO
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Tequila
Camarena Silver
Don Julio Blanco
Patron Silver
Whiskey&Bourbon
Jack Daniel's
Crown Royal
Maker's Mark
Jameson
Woodford Reserve
Buffalo Trace
Cordials
Kahlua
Baileys Irish Cream
Amaretto Disaronno
Sambuca
Grand Marnier

$45
$90
$125
$150
$75
$125

$85
$110
$90
$125

$80
$150
$225
$600
$185
$850
$150

$50
$65
$70

$110
$160
$575
$175
$550

$85
$160
$160

$100
$120
$125
$150
$150
$150

$75
$90
$85
$75
$95

Dial6475 for service

NON-ALCOHOLICBEVERAGES
BottledSodas
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, ginger ale, tonic, club soda

Stewart'sRootBeer
regular, diet

Dr.Brown'sSoda
cream, diet cream, black cherry, diet black cherry

Snapple
lemon, peach, kiwi-strawberry, half & half lemon, diet

RedBull EnergyDrink

BottledWater - Small | Large
Fiji, Perrier, Pellegrino, Coconut

$6

$7

$7

$6

$6

$5 | $10

FORTWO
Champagne&Strawberries
Sangria
infused with carafe of fresh fruit

$45
$20

CHAMPAGNE&SPARKLINGWINE
LaMarcaProsecco,D.O.C.,Italy-Full|Split
Martini&RossiAstiSpumante,Piemonte,Italy
KorbelBrut,Sonoma,CA
JVineyardsBrutRosé,RussianRiverValley,CA
PaulGoergBlancdeBlancs,Champagne,France
Moët&ChandonImpérial,Champagne,France
VeuveClicquotYellowLabelBrut,Champagne,France
DomPérignonChampagne,France

$30|$10
$35
$45
$85
$120
$145
$175
$600

BEER
BucketDomestic [6]
Budweiser, Bud Light, Coors Light, Miller Light

Bucket Import [6]
Corona, Heineken

$25

$30

Mustbe21withproofof ID toacceptorders that includealcohol.

$20
$20
$20
$20
$40
$50
$50
$75
$90
$95
$125

WHITEWINE
CanyonRoadChardonnay,CA
CanyonRoadMoscato,CA
CanyonRoadWhiteZinfandel,CA
CanyonRoadPinotGrigio,CA
WhitehavenSauvignonBlanc,Marlboro,NZ
WilliamHillSauvignonBlanc,NorthCoast,CA
Sonoma-CutrerChardonnay,Sonoma,CA
SantaMargheritaPinotGrigio,AltoAdige,Italy
CakebreadSauvignonBlanc,Napa,CA
RombauerChardonnay,Carneros,CA
JordanChardonnay,Sonoma,CA

$20
$20
$20
$35
$40
$40
$45
$65
$75
$115
$120
$150
$325

REDWINE
CanyonRoadMerlot,CA
CanyonRoadCabernet,CA
CanyonRoadPinotNoir,CA
GasconMalbec,Mendoza,Argentina
DaVinciChianti,Italy
AlamosMalbec,Mendoza,Argentina
Smith&HookCabernetSauvignon,CentralCoast,CA
JVineyardsPinotNoir,RussianRiverValley,CA
RutherfordHillMerlot,Napa,CA
OrinSwiftPalermoCabernetSauvignon,Napa,CA
TommasiAmarone,Veneto,Italy
JordanCabernetSauvignon,Sonoma,CA
FarNienteCabernetSauvignon,Napa,CA

375mlBOTTLES
WilliamHillNapaChardonnay,Napa,CA
JVineyardsPinotNoir,RussianRiverValley,CA

$20
$19

SELTZER
Surfside

Surfside6-pack

WhiteClaw

WhiteClaw12-pack

HighNoonSeltzer

HighNoonTequilaSeltzer - Lime

HighNoonBeachPack
8cans,comes with reusable cooler bag

$7

$40

$5

$49

$7

$8

$49

Dine In
With us

InRoomDiningSHOTS
AirplaneBottles
Ketel One, Bacardi, Jack Daniel's

$6



DESSERT
ResortsSignatureChocolateCake
whipped cream, berries

NewYorkCheesecake

SoftChocolateChipCookies

ChocolateCoveredStrawberries [4]

IceCream
vanilla, chocolate

$12

PARAMOUNTBREAKFAST
three pancakes, scrambled eggs, bacon [pork or turkey],
home fries, choice of toast,
choice of coffee hot tea or milk

CONTINENTALBREAKFAST
freshly squeezed orange or grapefruit juice, assorted
pastries, fresh seasonal berries,
choice coffee, hot tea or milk

$22

$25

RISE & DINE
Coffee, Decaf, Hot Chocolate or Tea
16oz cup
Half Pot | Full Pot

Milk by the Glass
whole, skim, almond, chocolate

Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice

Juice by the Glass
Half Liter | Liter
apple, cranberry, pineapple, grapefruit, orange,
prune, V8, tomato

$5

$9 | $16

$5

$6

$5
$10 |$16

STARTERS
Fruit Platter
yogurt dipping sauce, banana bread

FreshSeasonalBerries

Oatmeal

YogurtParfait

AssortedCereal
Frosted Flakes, Raisin Bran, Special K, Rise Krispies,
Cheerios

$16

$12

$7

$9

$7

BREAKFASTSIDES
bacon, sausage, countryham, corned
beefhash, pork roll, scrapple, breakfast
potatoes, turkey sausage links, turkey
bacon

$7

BREAKFASTCOCKTAILS
BloodyMary
Mimosa

$9
$12

BREAKFASTENTRÉES
eggentrées served with home fries and choice
of toast

BuildYourOwnTwo IngredientOmelet
cheese, ham, bacon, sausage, onions, tomatoes, peppers,
mushrooms, spinach [additional topping $2 each]

TwoEggsAnyStyle

Steak&Eggs
10oz New York Strip steak, two eggs any style

HealthyChoiceOmelet
spinach & mushroom omelet with sliced tomato, choice
of egg whites or egg substitute, gluten-free toast
[turkey sausage +$2]

EggsBenedict
two poached eggs served with an English muffin,
Canadian bacon, Hollandaise sauce

SmokedSalmonPlatter
egg, tomatoes, onions, lettuce, caperberries, cucumbers,
cheese

EggSandwich
two eggs any style, choice of meat, cheese,
choice of bread

ButtermilkPancakes
3 pancakes
[toppings $2 each] strawberries, blueberries, bananas,
chocolate chips

CinnamonSwirl FrenchToast
[toppings $2 each] strawberries, blueberries, bananas,
chocolate chips

$18

$17

$38

$17

$18

$24

$14

$15

$16

APPETIZERS
ShrimpCocktail

FriedMozzarella Sticks
marinara sauce

ChickenTenders [4]

BuffaloWings
signature sauce, celery on the side

ChickenQuesadilla
pico de gallo, side of sour cream

DeluxeSaltedMixedNuts

RoastedCashews

PotatoChipsorPretzels

$24

$12

$14

$17

$15

$11

$11

$8

SIDEORDERS
French fries, bakedpotato,
mashedpotato, seasonal vegetable

$8

SANDWICHES&BURGERS
sandwich includes chips

FreshDeli Sandwich
choice of BLT, ham, or turkey, lettuce, tomato, cheese,
choice of bread, roll or wrap

Tuna
white, wheat, rye or brioche bun

TurkeyClub
lettuce, tomato, bacon, mayo, choice of toast

GrilledChickenBreastSandwich
provolone, bacon, lettuce, tomato, garlic aioli

ClassicAtlanticCityCheesesteak
shaved ribeye, fried onions, provolone

AmericanClassicBurger
American cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion,
brioche bun, choice of chips or fries

$17

$15

$18

$18

$19

$21

ENTRÉES
FiletMignon8oz
choice of potato or vegetable medley

NewYorkStripSteak 10oz
choice of potato or vegetable medley

Spaghetti &Meatballs [2]
traditional marinara

GrilledSalmon
lemon butter herb sauce, vegetable medley,
choice of potato

FriedShrimp
French fries, coleslaw, cocktail sauce

$55

$45

$23

$30

$24

$7

$7

$5

FRESHLYBAKEDBREADS
Danish,Muffin, StickyBun,Croissant

BagelwithCreamCheeseorButter
plain, cinnamon raisin, everything

Toast
white,wheat, rye, gluten-freeEnglishmuffin

Pleasedial6475 toplaceyourorder

$8.00servicecharge&20%gratuitywill be
automatically included inyourbill

Operatinghours,menuandpricingsubject tochange

SOUP&SALADS
FrenchOnionSoup
toasted croutons, Muenster & Swiss cheese

SoupduJour

HarvestSalad
mixed greens, Granny Smith apples, spiced walnuts,
bleu cheese, red onion, heirloom tomato,
tossed in a balsamic vinaigrette

HouseSalad
mix of iceberg & romaine lettuce, tomato, red onion,
choice of dressing

CaesarSalad
[add: chicken$5 | shrimp$8]

$12

$10

$16

$10

$12

PIZZA[16 in.]
cheese/plain
[additional toppings $2 each]
pepperoni, sausage, bacon, mushrooms, onion,
tomatoes, olives, peppers

$20

Inaneffort toavoidadverse reactions,please informusprior to
orderingofanyallergy/dietary restrictions. Itemsarecookedto
order.Consuming raworundercooked foodmay increase the risk

of illness.Maycontainnutorotherallergens.


